Ordering Information
Coapt Systems, Inc.
1820 Embarcadero Road
Palo Alto, CA 94303
800.963.7670 Toll Free
650.213.9377 Fax
©2005 Coapt Systems, Inc. All rights reserved. ENDOTINE and Coapt are registered trademarks of Coapt Systems, Inc. ENDOTINE
TransBleph, ENDOTINE Midface, ENDOTINE Forehead, ENDOTINE Triple and MPT are trademarks of Coapt Systems, Inc.
C A T  # P R O D U C T  N A M E P R O D U C T  D E S C R I P T I O N Q U A N T I T Y
CFD-080-0177 ENDOTINE TransBleph™ 3.0 Bioabsorbable upper lid and brow fixation   1 each
device with 3.0mm tine height, including
disposable drill bit and insertion tool
CFD-080-0167 ENDOTINE TransBleph 3.5 Bioabsorbable brow fixation device with 1 each
3.5mm tine height, including disposable
drill bit and insertion tool
CFD-060-0197 ENDOTINE Midface™ ST 4.5 Bioabsorbable midface suspension device 1 each
with 4.5mm tine height, fixes to soft tissue
CFD-020-0197 ENDOTINE Midface™ B 4.5 Bioabsorbable midface suspension device 1 each
with 4.5mm tine height, fixes to bone
CFD-020-4320 ENDOTINE Midface™ B Instrument Kit Clipper, drill bit, tap tool, anchor inserter and 1 each
sterilization tray with lid
CFD-010-0177 ENDOTINE Forehead™ 3.0 Bioabsorbable brow fixation device, 1 each
with 3.0mm tine height
CFD-010-0187 ENDOTINE Forehead 3.5 Bioabsorbable brow fixation device 1 each
with 3.5mm tine height
CFD-010-0167 ENDOTINE Triple™  3.0 Bioabsorbable brow fixation device with 1 each
3.0mm tine height, including disposable
drill bit and insertion tool
CFD-010-4320 ENDOTINE Forehead Instrument Kit ENDOTINE Forehead insertion tool, 1 each
drill bits, sterilization tray with lid
CFD-899-4000 Coapt Manual Surgical Drill Manual surgical hand drill for use 1 each
with ENDOTINE implants
P A T E N T  P E N D I N G . T H I S  P R O D U C T  I S  C O V E R E D  B Y  O N E  O R  B O T H  O F  T H E
F O L L O W I N G  U . S .  P A T E N T S :  6 , 6 4 5 , 2 2 6  A N D  6 , 4 8 5 , 5 0 3 .
ENDOTINE Midface B Instrument

leash.
*Please refer to the ENDOTINE Midface™ B Instructions for Use prior to using the device.
Ordering Information
Coapt Systems, Inc.
1820 Embarcadero Road
Palo Alto, CA 94303
800.963.7670 Toll Free
650.213.9377 Fax
©2005 Coapt Systems, Inc. All rights reserved. ENDOTINE and Coapt are registered trademarks of Coapt Systems, Inc. ENDOTINE
TransBleph, ENDOTINE Midface, ENDOTINE Forehead, ENDOTINE Triple and MPT are trademarks of Coapt Systems, Inc.
C A T  # P R O D U C T  N A M E P R O D U C T  D E S C R I P T I O N Q U A N T I T Y
CFD-080-0177 ENDOTINE TransBleph™ 3.0 Bioabsorbable upper lid and brow fixation   1 each
device with 3.0mm tine height, including
disposable drill bit and insertion tool
CFD-080-0167 ENDOTINE TransBleph 3.5 Bioabsorbable brow fixation device with 1 each
3.5mm tine height, including disposable
drill bit and insertion tool
CFD-060-0197 ENDOTINE Midface™ ST 4.5 Bioabsorbable midface suspension device 1 each
with 4.5mm tine height, fixes to soft tissue
CFD-020-0197 ENDOTINE Midface™ B 4.5 Bioabsorbable midface suspension device 1 each
with 4.5mm tine height, fixes to bone
CFD-020-4320 ENDOTINE Midface™ B Instrument Kit Clipper, drill bit, tap tool, anchor inserter and 1 each
sterilization tray with lid
CFD-010-0177 ENDOTINE Forehead™ 3.0 Bioabsorbable brow fixation device, 1 each
with 3.0mm tine height
CFD-010-0187 ENDOTINE Forehead 3.5 Bioabsorbable brow fixation device 1 each
with 3.5mm tine height
CFD-010-0167 ENDOTINE Triple™  3.0 Bioabsorbable brow fixation device with 1 each
3.0mm tine height, including disposable
drill bit and insertion tool
CFD-010-4320 ENDOTINE Forehead Instrument Kit ENDOTINE Forehead insertion tool, 1 each
drill bits, sterilization tray with lid
CFD-899-4000 Coapt Manual Surgical Drill Manual surgical hand drill for use 1 each
with ENDOTINE implants
P A T E N T  P E N D I N G . T H I S  P R O D U C T  I S  C O V E R E D  B Y  O N E  O R  B O T H  O F  T H E
F O L L O W I N G  U . S .  P A T E N T S :  6 , 6 4 5 , 2 2 6  A N D  6 , 4 8 5 , 5 0 3 .
ENDOTINE Midface B Instrument